Unmatched Reliability

aughan’ _,

OsTriton

FORMANCE CURVE

Models:
HSCG6EMP
PSC6EMP

100

80

60

40

TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD (FEET)

20

5"/6” Discharge
6” Suction

10.75” Impeller
Max 3.50” Sphere
Back-Pull-Out Casing

POWER
(HP/KW)

CURVE

SPEED
(RPM)

20/15

1760

15/11

1650

10/7.5

1460

7.5/5.5

1300

7.5/5.5

1175

5/4

1100

5/4

970

3/2

900

—|IT|®|Mmmcon|®@|>

3/2

880

DO NOT OPERATE PUMP IN DOTTED PORTION OF CURVES. PUMPS MAY EXCEED HP SHOWN IF OPERATED IN DOTTED PORTION OF CURVE. CURVES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. BRAKE HP AND EFF. SHOWN ARE FOR PUMPS WITH PROPERLY INSTALLED AND LUBRICATED PACKING. PUMPS WITH MECHANICAL SEALS

WILL REQUIRE ADDITIONAL HP AND THE FACTORY MAY BE CONTACTED FOR THESE VALUES. EFFICIENCIES SHOWN ARE NOMINAL BOWL. GUARANTEED MINIMUM

EFFICIENCIES PER H.I. LEVEL A.

CAPACITY (CUBIC METERS PER HOUR)

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
T T L A L T ™ 10
A 55%
‘ N [ 60%
N/ o
B I N J /65 6
AN ~L/ N\ 70% 1
/ /
\4 / ™ / 73%
I (]
c AN NEIN
DN -
N/ NYANN
i ANaN AP
S ~
i A / > ~ ™~ 75%
| / /\ \l < ~~ ~ 73%
F = —]
L. \ \\ 12
\L / ) ™~ P \>\ 70% |
| © TN ~_/ ™ f><\\\ ~
ERRSUANA AN R SN < —e
| g A / \\N - r < /
i = = = 65% 6
/ 7\Q/E\Z w‘\ T ></ /‘\/\. B} T
Tl
== |
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 160%

CAPACITY (U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE)

Form V370-SC6EMP 5/15

TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD (METERS)




