

EXECUTIONPERFORMANCE CURVE

Models: HSC6EMP PSC6EMP

5"/6" Discharge 6" Suction 10.75" Impeller Max 3.50" Sphere Back-Pull-Out Casing

CURVE	POWER (HP/KW)	SPEED (RPM)
Α	20 / 15	1760
В	15 / 11	1650
С	10 / 7.5	1460
D	7.5 / 5.5	1300
Е	7.5 / 5.5	1175
F	5 / 4	1100
G	5 / 4	970
Н	3 / 2	900
l	3/2	880

DO NOT OPERATE PUMP IN DOTTED PORTION OF CURVES. PUMPS MAY EXCEED HP SHOWN IF OPERATED IN DOTTED PORTION OF CURVE. CURVES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. BRAKE HP AND EFF. SHOWN ARE FOR PUMPS WITH PROPERLY INSTALLED AND LUBRICATED PACKING. PUMPS WITH MECHANICAL SEALS WILL REQUIRE ADDITIONAL HP AND THE FACTORY MAY BE CONTACTED FOR THESE VALUES. EFFICIENCIES SHOWN ARE NOMINAL BOWL. GUARANTEED MINIMUM EFFICIENCIES OFF HILLEVEL.

